Description

Oil Brent ($/bbl)

Oil WTI ($/bbl)

Gas TTF (€/MWh)

Gold COMEX ($/0z)
Silver COMEX ($/0z)
Platinum COMEX ($/0z)
Copper COMEX ($/1b)
Aluminum COMEX ($/t)
Iron Ore CFR ($/t)
Cocoa ICE ($/t)

Coffee ICE (¢/Ib)

Sugar ICE (¢/Ib)

Wheat CBOT (¢/bu)
Corn CBOT (¢/bu)

Soy CBOT (¢/bu)

price
67.33
63.21
32.86
4,904
83.04
2,196

6.06
3,015
102.2
4,300
3171
14.63
528.8
428.5
1,066

1d
1.6%
1.7%
-3.2%
6.1%
8.2%
4.9%
4.5%
3.0%
-0.5%
2.1%
-4.8%
2.6%
0.2%
0.6%
0.5%

1w 1m
0% 1%
1% 10%
-15%  17%
3% 13%
21%  18%
-13% 8%
4% 8%
-3% 4%
4% 5%
3% -29%
-14% 9%
1% -3%
1% 4%
0% -3%
-0% 3%

1y
1%
-14%
-39%
73%
156%
121%
41%
17%
1%
61%
7%
-24%
5%
1%
2%

Commodities. Colors highlights moves greater than one standard deviation.

Close prices as of 03 Feb 2026. Source: Yahoo! Finance, calculations by

novem.
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