

Description	price	1d	1w	1m	1y	url
Oil Brent (\$/bbl)	67.33	1.6%	-0%	11%	-11%	BZ=F
Oil WTI (\$/bbl)	63.21	1.7%	1%	10%	-14%	CL=F
Gas TTF (€/MWh)	32.86	-3.2%	-15%	17%	-39%	TTF=F
Gold COMEX (\$/oz)	4,904	6.1%	-3%	13%	73%	GC=F
Silver COMEX (\$/oz)	83.04	8.2%	-21%	18%	156%	SI=F
Platinum COMEX (\$/oz)	2,196	4.9%	-13%	8%	121%	PL=F
Copper COMEX (\$/lb)	6.06	4.5%	4%	8%	41%	HG=F
Aluminum COMEX (\$/t)	3,015	3.0%	-3%	4%	17%	ALI=F
Iron Ore CFR (\$/t)	102.2	-0.5%	-4%	-5%	1%	TIO=F
Cocoa ICE (\$/t)	4,300	2.1%	-3%	-29%	-61%	CC=F
Coffee ICE (¢/lb)	317.1	-4.8%	-14%	-9%	-17%	KC=F
Sugar ICE (¢/lb)	14.63	2.6%	-1%	-3%	-24%	SB=F
Wheat CBOT (¢/bu)	528.8	0.2%	1%	4%	-5%	ZW=F
Corn CBOT (¢/bu)	428.5	0.6%	0%	-3%	-11%	ZC=F
Soy CBOT (¢/bu)	1,066	0.5%	-0%	3%	2%	ZS=F

Commodities. Colors highlights moves greater than one standard deviation.
Close prices as of 03 Feb 2026. Source: Yahoo! Finance, calculations by novem.